BOMBAY INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED

Claims received from Operational Creditor
Considering claim received upto 07.12.2023

List of Claim of Operational creditor

Date of

Sr. No. |Receipt Name Address of Operational Creditor Mail ID Amount of Claim |Claim Admitted |Claim under |Amt rejected Total (Rs.)
(InRs.) (InRs.) process (Rs.) |(Rs)
and No.
A-503/504, Bhoomi Tower,
1 20.09.2023 [Millenium Enterprises Nehru Road, Santacruz (E), Mumbai- MILLENIUMENTERPRISE12 @GMAIL. 4,25,87,736 4,25,87,736 - - 4,25,87,736
400055.
Total 4,25,87,736 4,25,87,736 - - 4,25,87,736




